
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計ａ 男 女 計Ａ

-16 11/1 64 49 113 20 14 34 84 63 147 84 63 147

-15 11/2 69 50 119 26 20 46 95 70 165 179 133 312

-14 11/3 96 81 177 21 13 34 117 94 211 296 227 523

-13 11/4 82 74 156 38 18 56 120 92 212 416 319 735

-12 11/5 87 115 202 35 33 68 122 148 270 538 467 1,005

-11 11/6 76 88 164 40 43 83 116 131 247 654 598 1,252

-10 11/7 74 95 169 28 25 53 102 120 222 756 718 1,474

-9 11/8 86 96 182 33 46 79 119 142 261 875 860 1,735

-8 11/9 101 98 199 34 32 66 135 130 265 1,010 990 2,000

-7 11/10 98 104 202 31 22 53 129 126 255 1,139 1,116 2,255

-6 11/11 74 71 145 26 34 60 100 105 205 1,239 1,221 2,460

-5 11/12 71 88 159 28 32 60 99 120 219 1,338 1,341 2,679

-4 11/13 83 140 223 26 25 51 109 165 274 1,447 1,506 2,953

-3 11/14 110 132 242 30 38 68 140 170 310 1,587 1,676 3,263

-2 11/15 133 166 299 57 72 129 190 238 428 1,777 1,914 3,691

-1 11/16 270 304 574 113 112 225 383 416 799 2,160 2,330 4,490

計 1,574 1,751 3,325 586 579 1,165 2,160 2,330 4,490 

令和6年11月17日執行　栃木県知事選挙期日前投票者数

令和6年11月17日

市役所 喜連川支所 合計 累計日次 月日


